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Gibson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T. Taylor* 12 2 0 0.857 9-2 9-2 1496.00 1324.85 2062.25

Capps* 10 4 0 0.714 8-3 8-3 1428.85 1272.80 1920.65

Kyle Gibson* 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1434.40 1343.90 1880.70

Huard* 9 5 0 0.643 6-5 6-5 1420.35 1334.90 2227.90

DeSimone* 8 6 0 0.571 7-4 7-4 1489.45 1323.95 2077.45

Benoit 7 7 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1377.35 1472.10 1732.85

Taylor* 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1451.05 1384.60 2207.70

E. Taylor 6 8 0 0.429 5-6 5-6 1368.60 1448.50 1751.15

Quartucci 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1370.85 1423.75 1716.55

Joseph 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1262.45 1339.60 1617.35

Mcormond 5 9 0 0.357 3-8 3-8 1329.15 1511.55 1829.25

Moriarty_Party 2 12 0 0.143 1-10 1-10 1264.85 1512.85 1601.50

Trevino / Kiner-Falefa Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ehlert* 12 2 0 0.857 9-2 9-2 1537.75 1377.40 2323.85

Albers* 11 3 0 0.786 10-1 10-1 1477.65 1281.00 2049.10

McDaniel* 9 5 0 0.643 8-3 8-3 1405.95 1357.55 1807.95

Hawkins 1* 9 5 0 0.643 7-4 7-4 1376.50 1314.70 1890.45

Las Oakland Raiders 8 6 0 0.571 5-6 5-6 1446.60 1479.50 1857.55

Kocher* 7 7 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1543.30 1515.05 2313.40

Perez* 6 8 0 0.429 4-7 4-7 1463.60 1515.80 2256.65

Favors 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1432.30 1375.60 1858.75

Kennedy 5 9 0 0.357 4-7 4-7 1409.65 1498.25 1745.85

Cross 4 10 0 0.286 4-7 4-7 1394.60 1473.80 1590.55

Jose Trevino 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1231.20 1395.65 1687.75

Isiah Kiner-Falefa 4 10 0 0.286 3-8 3-8 1231.55 1366.35 1751.40

Blank 0 3 0 0.000 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Ehlert* 2323.85

Kocher* 2313.40

Perez* 2256.65

Huard* 2227.90

Taylor* 2207.70

DeSimone* 2077.45

T. Taylor* 2062.25

Albers* 2049.10

Capps* 1920.65

Hawkins 1* 1890.45

Kyle Gibson* 1880.70

Favors 1858.75

Las Oakland Raiders 1857.55

Mcormond 1829.25

McDaniel* 1807.95

Isiah Kiner-Falefa 1751.40

E. Taylor 1751.15
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Kennedy 1745.85

Benoit 1732.85

Quartucci 1716.55

Jose Trevino 1687.75

Joseph 1617.35

Moriarty_Party 1601.50

Cross 1590.55

Blank 0.00
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